Illuminating facts about High Performance AEON™ LED Sports Light
Better for your Eyes, Better for the Planet.
What makes the AEON™ LED Sports Light your Lighting Solution of Choice?
SAVE UP TO
ON YOUR
ENERGY COSTS
65%
Our Technology is in a League of its Own

SAVE UP TO
ON YOUR
ENERGY COSTS
65%
2-for-1
Replacement.
More Light
Less
Luminaires
5 Popular Lumen Packages
• Scalable LED Modules in NEMA 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 Beam Spreads allows for
 Optimized Configuration for di�erent Sports and Class of Play
• Various Delivered Lumen Packages to suit a Variety of Indoor and Outdoor Sports
 AEON  Delivered HID Energy Input Line Current (A) Net  EPA
 Model Watts Lumens Equivalent Savings* 120V 277V 347V 480V Weight (Sq. Ft.)
 HL-AS-230WD 230W 33,100 500W 54% 2.1A 0.9A 0.7A 0.5A 28 lbs. 1.7
 HL-AS-310WD 310W 44,100 750W 59% 2.8A 1.2A 1.0A 0.7A 33 lbs. 1.7
 HL-AS-440WD 440W 62,100 1000W 56% 3.9A 1.7A 1.4A 1.0A 42 lbs. 2.2
 HL-AS-520WD 520W 73,500 1500W 65% 4.6A 2.0A 1.6A 1.2A 48 lbs. 2.2
 HL-AS-750WD 750W 105,000 2000W 63% 6.7A 2.9A 2.3A 1.7A 68 lbs. 3.0
HyLite is providing this information to the general public only.
Please note that all products contained herein are either Trademarked,
Copyrighted, and/or have Patents or Patents Pending. Any use of these
Designs is Strictly Prohibited. HyLite LED, LLC. Protects its Proprietary